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LaGRANGE FIELD CLUB (LFC)

ISC Reps
Pam Devitt
Email:  pamdevitt@yahoo.com

Lenore McCarter
Email:  lenoremm@hotmail.com

Coach
Melanie Walker
melwalker1011@sbcglobal.net

FIVE SEASONS CLUB (FSSC)

ISC Reps
Rima Hoak-Treasurer
Email:  rima.hoak@bwaycorp.com
Email:  rmhoak@hotmail.com

Susan Witte-Secretary
Email:  witt2245@yahoo.com

Coach
Christy Witte
Email:  cwitte2@yahoo.com

OAK BROOK BATH AND TENNIS CLUB (OBBT)

ISC Reps
Kathy Marek
Email:  jcmarek@aol.com

Susan McMahon
Email:  macpack601@ameritech.net

Coach
Jesse Burjek
Email:  jburjek@nd.edu
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RIVER FOREST TENNIS CLUB (RFTC)

ISC Reps
Scott Krueger - President
Email:  scott.krueger@wunderman.com
Email:  krueger1024@yahoo.com

Coach
Clyde Lundgren
Email:  clundgren@oprfhs.org

RIVERSIDE SWIM CLUB (RSC)

ISC Reps
Lisa Burk
Email:  lisab@elmhurst.edu

Donna Keller
Email:  donnakeller@ameritech.net

Coach
Heather Mathis
Email:  hmathis@cicd99.edu

SALT CREEK CLUB (SCC)

ISC Rep
Bob Crane
Email:  rkcrane243@sbcglobal.net

Coach
Mike Turk
Email:  sccswim@yahoo.comm

VILLAGE FIELD CLUB (VFC)

ISC Reps
Mary Flynn
Email:  dmhflynn@abcglobal.net

Coach
Meghan Crowley
Email:  meghancrowley@sbcglobal.net

Technology Advisor
Jamie Considine
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Email:  jamie_considine@hotmail.com

Conference Head Official
Glenn Gabriel
Email:  sjgabriel@comcast.net
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